
5/19/22, 2:33 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=5939478 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 5939478

Procuring Entity TESDA REGIONAL TRAINING CENTER - DAVAO

Title Procurement of supplies and materials to be used CY 2019 for DIAMT

Area of Delivery Davao Del Sur

Solicitation Number: 2018-12-029

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Automation Equipment

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 374,820.00 

Delivery Period: 15 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Ruth R De Castro
Head , Admin Dept
Buhisan, Tibungco
Davao City
Davao Del Sur
Philippines
63-082-2380007 Ext.113
63-082-2380007
tesdartckorphil@yahoo.com

Status Closed

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 30/12/2018

Last Updated / Time 30/12/2018 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 02/01/2019 13:00 PM

Description
 
1 pcs Analog Multitester 5
2 unit Start-Up Valve with Filter control Valve (FESTO) 5
3 units 5/2-way Single Solenoid valve with LED, normally open (FESTO) 5
4 units Double Acting Cylinder (FESTO) 5
5 spool #14 AWG Stranded Wire 5
6 spool #12 AWG Stranded Wire 5
7 pcs 220V Timer 5
8 pcs 30 Amp 220V Magnetic Contactor 5
9 pcs 30 Amp Overload Relay 5
10 lengths 1" PVC Raceway 5
11 pcs Ammeter Gauge 10 Amp 5
12 pcs Current Transformer 10 Amp 5
13 pcs 10 Amp Breaker (DIN RAIL) 5
14 unit 1 HP 3 Ø Motor (Second Hand) 5
15 units 1/2 HP 1 Ø Motor (Second Hand) 5
16 pcs Soldering Iron 5
17 pcs Push Button Green 25mmø 5
18 pcs Push Button Red 25mmø 5
19 pcs Push Button Yellow 25mmø 5
20 pcs Stepper Motor 5
21 pcs Proximity Switch (FESTO) 5
22 pcs Solderless Breadboard 830 pt 5

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


5/19/22, 2:33 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=5939478 2/2

23 pcs 2N3904 NPN type transistor 5
24 pcs SPST toggle Switch (small) 5
25 pcs Led Bulb 5mm (assorted colors) 5
26 pcs 74LS08 IC 5
27 pcs 74LS32 IC 5
28 pcs 74LS04IC 5
29 pcs Arduino UNO R3 microcontrollers 5
30 spools (per 5 meters) Telephone Jacketed Wire (P40 per 5 meters) 5
31 pcs Resistors 1kΩ (assorted colors) 5
32 pcs Dip Switch 4 terminals 5
33 pcs Dip Switch 8 terminals 5
34 pcs 7 Segment Display Common Cathode 5
35 pcs Green LCD Blue Screen Module HD44780 16x2 Arduino Parallel Practical GLYU 5
36 units CMC 707 AM Radio Kit 5
37 units GSM Module for Arduino 5
****nothing follows****

Created by Ruth R De Castro

Date Created 29/12/2018

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2022  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

